The Erdvark Offset Disc Harrow is ideal for
light sandy soils with a weight of
65 to 85 kg per disc.
The light duty Offset Disc Harrow is ideal
for the preparation of seed beds
and weed control.
The light duty Offset Disc Harrow is ideal
for the cutting vegetable lands
after harvesting.
The Disk Harrow is fitted with the Erdvark
bearing unit and high tensile disc axle of 32
mm diameter with 22” (560 mm),
24” (610 mm) or 26” (660 mm) discs.
The disc spacing on this Disc Harrow
is 9” (228 mm).
Model No Discs Working
Width
m
Disc
Spacing
mm
Average
Tractor
Req.
kw
WKS9-10 10 1.10 228 25  -  33
WKS9-12 12 1.33 228 30  -  39
WKS9-14 14 1.56 228 35  -  45
WKS9-16 16 1.79 228 40  -  51
WKS9-18 18 2.02 228 44  -  56
WKS9-20 20 2.24 228 48  -  62
WKS9-22 22 2.47 228 52 -  68
WKS9-24 24 2.70 228 57  -  74
WKS9-26 26 2.93 228 62  - 80
WKS9-28 28 3.16 228 67  -  86
WKS9-30 30 3.38 228 72  -  93
WKS9-32 32 3.61 228 76  -  99
For queries, contact:
Henry Beukes (Trawal)  Cell + 27 (0) 825650971
Email: henry@erdvark.co.za
Joof Enslin (Vredefort)  Cell + 27 (0) 834410297
Email: joof@erdvark.co.za
Willem Oosthuizen (George)  Cell + 27 (0) 824986619
Email: willem@erdvark.co.za